0.1A:100mA
0.8A:800mA
1A:1A
15A:15A
FSG-5X20SB-xxx-LF
5.2X2.0mm
SERIES LEADFREE
Fuse link s 50SG Standard s and approvals
UL- 248
CUL
Ph
Mini atur e Glas sFuse 5x20mm
Slow Blo w (Time Lag)
T-125V/250V
pluggabl e int o miniatur e fuse holde ror directly
mountabl e on printe d circui t boards
C US (optional)
TYP EDIMENSION4
5.2mm
5
3
5.6mm
0.8mm21mm
10
lengt h made toorder
24mm
10
10
10
Tim e curren t characteristics
10
nx In
Rat .curren t In
1.1 x In 1.35 x In 2.0 In
min. max. min. max.
500ma- 3A 4h 1h 5s
3.15A- 10A 4h 1h 12s 2min
2min
20mm
10
5
2
4
10
2
10
5
2
2
5
2
1
5
2
0
5
2
1
5
2
2
10
5
2
3
1 1.5 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 5
UL 248
0.08-3A
3.2-3.5A
ORDER INFORMATION
CY
GENIUS
RoHS Compliant
SIZE  A4
DATE
照片框
SLOW BLOW
0.1A:100mA
0.8A:800mA
1A:1A
15A:15A
FSG-5X20SB-xxx-LF
5.2X2.0mm
SERIES LEADFREE
ORDER INFORMATION
CY
GENIUS
RoHS Compliant
SIZE  A4
DATE
照片框
SLOW BLOW
Type:50SG
A
2
s
125Vac
250Vac
C
U
L
U
L
TYPE LEAD
WIRE
FORMING
PITCH,
LENGTH
RATED
CURREN T
RATED
VOL TAGE
VOL TAGE
DROPmV
Fusing I
2
t
at 10xIn
BREAKING
CAPACITY
APPROV AL
100mA 2400 0.037
125mA 1800 0.09
150mA 1700 0.11
160mA 1600 0.12
1 80mA 1500 0.13
200mA 1300 0.2150SG L P:xx,L:xx 250mA
125V/250V
1000 0.25
300mA 900 0.54
315mA 850 0.6 10KA
400mA 700 0.83
500mA 600 1.5
600mA 550 2.7 200A
700mA 500 3.9
750mA 450 4.2
800mA 400 6.2
1A 350 11
1.25A 300 16
1.5A 275 24
1.6A 270 26
2A 235 48
2.5A 215 84
3.0A 200 110
3.15A 190 120
4A 160 190
5A 135 205
6A 150 235
7A 187 270
8A 205 301
10A 235 351
12A ● ●
13A ● ●
15A ● ●